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g Centres

Men: Cat 3 4
BC Superweek 2016

RESULTS

Friday, July 15, 2016

POS

O©CONOGPAWN =

Race #

UCI Code

CAN19771229
CAN19850121
CAN20010816
CAN19790906
CAN19930913
CAN19800815
CAN19950908
USA19970702
CAN20010602
CAN19810806
CAN19610622
CAN19680729
CAN19810316
CAN19940131
CAN19681218
CAN19750225
CAN19720728
CAN19861125
CAN19910504
CAN19960809
CAN20001108
CAN19710605
CAN19710222
CAN19981123
CAN20010228
CAN19990813
CAN20010419
CAN19700203
GBR19700610
CAN19900501
CAN19780517
CAN19820713
CAN19650101
CAN19810203
BRA19840305
CAN19650117
CAN19661126
CAN19970710
CAN19801006
CAN19810310
CAN19650723
CAN19840401
CAN19940506
CAN19870821
CAN19731128
CAN19731810
CAN19710513
CAN20010707
CAN19770722
CAN19890409
CAN19720515
CAN19980609
CAN20010117
CAN20000803
CAN20010615
CAN20000906
CAN19980602
AUS19860423
CAN19960924
CAN19850719
CAN20000315
CAN19860309
CAN19921006

Rider Name

MARCOTTE Vince
KEMP Jeffrey
PICKRELL Riley
WEGNER Michael
ELLISON Maxim
BONIFACE Brett
MORRIS Sam
COWLEY Brendan
INKSTER Eric
KLASSEN Jesse
WAKELIN Tony
SHERMAN Mark
WONG Wai-Ben
RIDDELL Patrick
GEERTS Brian
BULA Jon

HILTS lan
FAIRCLOUGH Duncan
CHENG Evan
CULLEN Jake
PAULY Ethan
PARRISH Michael
KRZYWICKI Paul
WAKELIN Ryan
BONATO Lorenzo
MEADE JR. Michael
OGRODNICZUK Ethan
WALLS Chris
WHITE John
WIWAD Dylan
DELANEY Jason
BENJAMIN Blair

COOPERWILLIAMS Matthew

WITHERS Kurt
RABELO Joao Antonio
MELHADO lan
COPLEY Tobin
ZOSCHKE Sean
SAVAGE Steve
HEWICK Steven
INKSTER Greg
CASSIDY Brendan
KIRKER James
REILLY Thomas
ROBERTSON Michael
STANLAKE Simon
BASE Julian
WAGNER Base
JAMESON Chris
ISAMAN Lee

FOX Graham
WINKELMANN Von
DAVIES Tyler
KATERBERG Ben
MARTIN Conor

VAN DER VLIET Isaac
GUTTMANN Matan
MATHEW Mark
QUICHO Carlo
AUXIER Ben
FRANKENBERGER Nick
MILLS Eric
RENWICK Zachary

Team Name

Langlois Brown Racing
Gastown Cycling/Racing Reds
Tripleshot Cycling Club
Langlois Brown Racing

Pro City Racing

Pender Racing

Independent

Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Independent

Island Racing Club

Langlois Brown Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Pender Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Pender Racing

Tripleshot Youth

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Tripleshot Cycling Club
Cannondale pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius
Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling/Racing Reds
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Pender Racing

Escape Velocity

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Steed Cycles

Catalyst Kinetics Group
VO2min

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Todd's Cycling Club
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Pender Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

TaG Cycling Race Team
TaG Cycling Race Team
TaG Cycling Race Team
TaG Cycling Race Team
TaG Cycling Race Team
uBC

Monster Media/Spy Racing/Fasturdays
Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Hometown

North Vancouver BC
Tsawwassen BC
Victoria BC
Vancouver / Germany
Victoria BC
Cloverdale BC
West Vancouver BC
Salem OR

North Vancouver BC
Maple Ridge BC
Victoria BC
Vancouver / Ireland
Vancouver BC
Richmond BC
White Rock BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Abbotsford BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Victoria BC
Vancouver BC
Anmore BC

Victoria BC
Vancouver BC
Langley BC
Vancouver BC
Langley BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Langley BC
Vancouver BC
Kingston ON
Ipatinga BRA

West Vancouver BC
East Vancouver BC
Coquitlam BC

North Vancouver BC
Burnaby BC

North Vancouver BC
North Vancouver BC
Calgary AB

Ladner BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver

Burnaby BC

West Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Ladner BC

New Westminster BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Courtenay BC
Kelowna BC
Courtenay BC

North Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Victoria BC
Vancouver BC

North Bay ON

Time Penalties
0:36:45.93
0:36:48.65

0:36:50.62
0:36:51.70

0:36:55.26

0:36:56.79

0:36:58.78
0:37:02.91
0:37:08.46
0:37:21.34
0:37:37.43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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